KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE DIVISION OF VEHICLES TOPEKA, KANSAS 66626-0001

CERTIFICATION FOR PEARL HARBOR SURVIVORS LICENSE PLATE

Survivor's Name: ______

Address: _____

City

KS ZIP_____

REQUIREMENTS:

- I was a member of the United States armed forces on December 7, 1941;
- I was on station on December 7, 1941, during the hours of 7:55 a.m. to 9:45 a.m. Hawaii time at Pearl Harbor, the island of Oahu or offshore at a distance not to exceed three miles therefrom;
- I received an honorable discharge from the United States armed forces.

I hereby certify that I meet all the requirements detailed above:

Survivor's Signature:

Date:

KANSAS PEARL HARBOR SURVIVORS ASSOCIATION CERTIFICATION

I, the undersigned chairperson of the Kansas Pearl Harbor Survivors Association do hereby certify and approved the above named survivor as being entitled to make application for and receive a State of Kansas Pearl Harbor Survivors license plate.

Chairperson's Signature:

Date: _____

INSTRUCTIONS

- Complete the top portion of this certification form.
- Mail the completed form to: Robert J. Rowlands, PHSA Kansas State Chairman, 6701 W. 194th St., Stilwell, Kansas 66085
- After receiving the completed certification form back from the PHSA Chairman, take the following items with you to your county treasurer's office to make application for your Pearl Harbor plate: 1) the current license plate from the vehicle that you are going to put the Pearl Harbor plate on; 2) the vehicles owner's registration for the current license plate, 3) proof of vehicle insurance, and 4) the completed Certification for Pearl Harbor Survivors License Plate.
- There will be a 50¢ fee for the plate exchange.
- If you have any questions, contact your local county treasurer's office.